Arrangement satisfactory.
Contents  of  today’s
mail bag

5 ordinary articles, no parcel, no speed post, no
regd and no money order received. All within the
delivery norms.

ACCOUNTS
1. Verified cash and stamps balance of the given values and found

correct. Cash Rs.2454.45 (Rs. Two thousand four hundred and fifty
four/45 paise only) Stamps Rs.397.50 (Rs. Three hundred ninety
seven/50 paise only) Total Rs. 2851.95 (Rs. Two thousand eight
hundred and fifty one/95 paise only) Cash kept above maximum
limits  to  meet  the genuine liabilities.  Verified also the MO forms
imprest with satisfactory results.

2. Checked  the  balances  of  BO  account  for  one  day  selected  at
random, bi-monthly, since the last inspection by comparison with

[...]

needful.

2. The particulars of the staff as under: DOB DOA
a) Mr. R.P. Udupi      28.8.1959     2.3.1980
(as GDS MC/MD)

GDS BPM stated to have given adequate security  and is
update. The PM Bagalkot HO will confirm this.

3. The balances worth Rs. 1249.45 (Rs. One thousand two
hundred  and  forty  nine/45  paise  only)  were  verified  with
satisfactory results. (Cash Rs. Nine hundred and sixty six/paise
45 and stamps Rs. Two hundred and eighty three only) were
verified with satisfactory results.

4. MO  form  imprest  was  also  verified  with  satisfactory

[...]

requested to look into the matter and do the needful.

2. The particulars of the staff as under: DOB DOA
b) Mr. R.P. Udupi 28.8.1959      2.3.1980
(as GDS MC/MD)
GDS BPM stated to have given adequate security  and is
update. The PM Bagalkot HO will confirm this.

3. The balances worth Rs. 4278.95 (Rs. Four thousand two
hundred and seventy  eight/95  paise  only)  were  verified  with
satisfactory results. (Cash Rs. Four thousand thirty eight/paise
95 and stamps Rs. Two hundred and forty were verified with
satisfactory results.
4. MO  form  imprest  was  also  verified  with  satisfactory
results.